
Nasjonal 
tilbaketrekkingsdato

Internasjonal 
tilbaketrekkingsdato

Leveransetype Referanse Språk Norsk tittel Engelsk tittel Komité Erstattet av Ics koder

2022-07-04 2022-07-04 ts NEK IEC TS 62101:2005 en-fr Electrical insulation systems - Short-time evaluation of combined 
thermal and electrical stresses

NEK/NK112 29.080.30

2022-07-07 2022-07-07 pb NEK IEC 61439-7:2018/COR1:2019 en-fr Corrigendum 1 - Low-voltage switchgear and controlgear 
assemblies - Part 7: Assemblies for specific applications such as 
marinas, camping sites, market squares, electric vehicle charging 
stations

NEK IEC 61439-7:2022 29.130.20

2022-07-07 2022-07-07 pb NEK IEC 61439-7:2018 en-fr Low-voltage switchgear and controlgear assemblies - Part 7: 
Assemblies for specific applications such as marinas, camping 
sites, market squares, electric vehicle charging stations

NEK IEC 61439-7:2022 29.130.20

2022-07-07 2022-07-07 pb NEK IEC 62759-1:2015 en-fr Photovoltaic (PV) modules - Transportation testing - Part 1: 
Transportation and shipping of module package units

NEK/NK82 NEK IEC 62759-1:2022 27.160

2022-07-08 2022-07-08 pb NEK IEC 60974-12:2011 en-fr Arc welding equipment - Part 12: Coupling devices for welding 
cables

NEK/NK26 NEK IEC 60974-12:2022 25.160.30

2022-07-11 2022-07-11 pb NEK IEC 62604-1:2015 en-fr Surface acoustic wave (SAW) and bulk acoustic wave (BAW) 
duplexers of assessed quality - Part 1: Generic specification

NEK/NK49 NEK IEC 62604-1:2022 31.140

2022-07-13 2022-07-13 pb NEK IEC 62314:2006 en Solid-state relays NEK/NK94/95 NEK IEC 62314:2022 29.120.70
2022-07-13 2022-07-13 tr NEK IEC TR 60825-3:2008 en Safety of laser products - Part 3: Guidance for laser displays and 

shows
NEK/NK76 NEK IEC TR 60825-3:2022 31.260

2022-07-13 2022-07-13 pb NEK IEC 61753-051-3:2013 en-fr Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive components - 
Performance standard - Part 051-3: Single-mode fibre, plug style 
fixed attenuators for category U - Uncontrolled environment

NEK/NK86 NEK IEC 61753-051-02:2022 33.180.20

2022-07-18 2022-07-18 ts NEK IEC TS 62791:2015 en Ultrasonics - Pulse-echo scanners - Low-echo sphere phantoms 
and method for performance testing of gray-scale medical 
ultrasound scanners applicable to a broad range of transducer 
types

NEK/NK87 NEK IEC TS 62791:2022 11.040.50
17.140.50

2022-07-18 2022-07-18 tr NEK IEC TR 62918:2014 en Nuclear power plants - Instrumentation and control important to 
safety - Use and selection of wireless devices to be integrated in 
systems important to safety

NEK/NK45 27.120.20

2022-07-18 2022-07-18 pb NEK IEC 61726:2015 en-fr Cable assemblies, cables, connectors and passive microwave 
components - Screening attenuation measurement by the 
reverberation chamber method

NEK/NK46 NEK IEC 61726:2022 33.120.10
33.120.30

2022-07-18 2022-07-18 pb NEK IEC 61726:2015 en Cable assemblies, cables, connectors and passive microwave 
components - Screening attenuation measurement by the 
reverberation chamber method

NEK/NK46 NEK IEC 61726:2022 33.120.10
33.120.30

2022-07-18 2022-07-18 pb NEK IEC 60384-19:2015 en-fr Fixed capacitors for use in electronic equipment - Part 19: 
Sectional specification: Fixed metallized polyethylene-terephthalate 
film dielectric surface mount d.c. capacitors

NEK/NK40 NEK IEC 60384-19:2022 31.060.30

2022-07-19 2022-07-19 s NEK EN 50362:2003 en Prøvemetode for motstanden mot brann i store 
ubeskyttede kraft- og kontrollkabler for bruk i 

Method of test for resistance to fire of larger unprotected power 
and control cables for use in emergency circuits

NEK/NK20 NEK EN IEC 60331-1:2019 13.220.40
29.060.20

2022-07-20 2022-07-20 pb NEK IEC 60953-3:2001 en-fr Rules for steam turbine thermal acceptance tests - Part 3: Thermal 
performance verification tests of retrofitted steam turbines

NEK/NK5 NEK IEC 60953-3:2022 27.040

2022-07-22 2022-07-22 pb NEK IEC 60825-4:2006/A2:2011 en-fr Amendment 2 - Safety of laser products - Part 4: Laser guards NEK/NK76 NEK IEC 60825-
4:2006+A1:2008+A2:2011 CSV
NEK IEC 60825-4:2022

31.260

2022-07-22 2022-07-22 pb NEK IEC 60825-4:2006 en-fr Safety of laser products - Part 4: Laser guards NEK/NK76 NEK IEC 60825-4:2006+A1:2008 CSV
NEK IEC 60825-4:2022

31.260

2022-07-22 2022-07-22 pb NEK IEC 62271-4:2013 en-fr High-voltage switchgear and controlgear - Part 4: Handling 
procedures for sulphur hexafluoride (SF 6 ) and its mixtures

NEK/NK17 NEK IEC 62271-4:2022 29.130.10
29.130.99

2022-07-22 2022-07-22 tr NEK IEC TR 61439-0:2013 en Low-voltage switchgear and controlgear assemblies - Part 0: 
Guidance to specifying assemblies

NEK IEC TR 61439-0:2022 29.130.20

2022-07-22 2022-07-22 pb NEK IEC 62394:2017 en Service diagnostic interface for consumer electronics products and 
networks - Implementation for ECHONET

NEK/NK100/209 NEK IEC 62394:2022 33.160.99
35.110

2022-07-27 2022-07-27 pb NEK IEC 61753-053-2:2014 en Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive components - 
Performance standard - Part 053-2: Non-connectorized single-
mode fibre, electrically controlled, variable optical attenuator for 
category C - Controlled environments

NEK/NK86 NEK IEC 61753-053-02:2022 33.180.20

2022-07-27 2022-07-27 pb NEK IEC 61753-053-2:2014 en-fr Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive components - 
Performance standard - Part 053-2: Non-connectorized single-
mode fibre, electrically controlled, variable optical attenuator for 
category C - Controlled environments

NEK/NK86 NEK IEC 61753-053-02:2022 33.180.20

2022-07-28 2022-07-28 s NEK EN 55103-2:2009/IS1:2012 en Electromagnetic compatibility - Product family standard for audio, 
video, audio-visual and entertainment lighting control apparatus for 
professional use - Part 2: Immunity

NEK/NK 210 NEK EN 55035:2017 33.100.20

2022-07-28 2022-07-28 s NEK EN 55020:2007 en Kringkastingsmottagere for lyd og bilde og tilhørende 
utstyr - Immunitetskarakteristikker - Grenser og 

Sound and television broadcast receivers and associated 
equipment - Immunity characteristics - Limits and methods of 

NEK/NK 210 NEK EN 55035:2017 33.100.20

2022-07-28 2022-07-28 s NEK EN 55103-2:2009 en Electromagnetic compatibility - Product family standard for audio, 
video, audio-visual and entertainment lighting control apparatus for 
professional use - Part 2: Immunity

NEK/NK 210 NEK EN 55035:2017 33.100.20

2022-07-28 2022-07-28 s NEK EN 55020:2007/IS2:2010 en Sound and television broadcast receivers and associated 
equipment - Immunity characteristics - Limits and methods of 

NEK/NK 210 NEK EN 55035:2017 33.100.20

2022-07-28 2022-07-28 s NEK EN 153000:1998 en Generic specification: Discrete pressure contact power 
semiconductor devices (Qualification approval)

NEK/NK47 31.080

2022-07-28 2022-07-28 s NEK EN 55020:2007/IS3:2014 en Sound and television broadcast receivers and associated 
equipment - Immunity characteristics - Limits and methods of 

NEK/NK 210 NEK EN 55035:2017 33.100.20

2022-07-28 2022-07-28 s NEK EN 55020:2007/A12:2016 en Sound and television broadcast receivers and associated 
equipment - Immunity characteristics - Limits and methods of 

NEK/NK 210 NEK EN 55035:2017 33.100.20

N
E

K
 -

 T
ilb

a
k
e
tr

e
k
k
in

g
s
lis

te
 2

0
2
2
-0

9
-0

1



Nasjonal 
tilbaketrekkingsdato

Internasjonal 
tilbaketrekkingsdato

Leveransetype Referanse Språk Norsk tittel Engelsk tittel Komité Erstattet av Ics koder

2022-07-28 2022-07-28 s NEK EN 55020:2007/IS1:2009 en Sound and television broadcast receivers and associated 
equipment - Immunity characteristics - Limits and methods of 

NEK/NK 210 NEK EN 55035:2017 33.100.20

2022-07-28 2022-07-28 s NEK EN 55020:2007/A11:2011 en Sound and television broadcast receivers and associated 
equipment - Immunity characteristics - Limits and methods of 

NEK/NK 210 NEK EN 55035:2017 33.100.20

2022-07-31 2022-07-31 s NEK EN 61207-3:2002 en Gassanalysatorer - Funksjonsuttrykk -- Del 3: 
Paramagnetiske oksygenanalysatorer

Gas analyzers - Expression of performance -- Part 3: 
Paramagnetic oxygen analyzers

NEK/NK65 NEK EN IEC 61207-3:2019 19.040
71.040.40

2022-07-31 2022-07-31 s NEK EN 62676-2-3:2014 en Video surveillance systems for use in security applications -- Part 2-
3: Video transmission protocols - IP interoperability implementation 
based on web services

NEK/NK79 NEK EN IEC 62676-2-31:2019
NEK EN IEC 62676-2-32:2019

13.320

2022-08-02 2022-08-16 pb NEK ISO/IEC/IEEE 8802-
11:2018/A3:2020

en Amendment 3 - Information technology - Telecommunications and 
information exchange between systems - Local and metropolitan 
area networks - Specific requirements - Part 11: Wireless LAN 
medium access control (MAC) and physical layer (PHY) 
specifications - Enhancements for very high throughput to support 
Chinese millimeter wave frequency bands (60 GHz and 45 GHz)

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 6 NEK ISO/IEC/IEEE 8802-11:2022 35.110

2022-08-02 2022-08-16 pb NEK ISO/IEC/IEEE 8802-
11:2018/A1:2019

en Amendment 11 - Information technology - Telecommunications 
and information exchange between systems - Local and 
metropolitan area networks - Specific requirements - Part 11: 
Wireless LAN medium access control (MAC) and physical layer 
(PHY) specifications - Fast initial link setup

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 6 NEK ISO/IEC/IEEE 8802-11:2022 35.110

2022-08-02 2022-08-02 ts NEK CLC/TS 50591:2013 en Specification and verification of energy consumption for railway 
rolling stock

NEK/NK9 NEK EN 50591:2019 45.060.10

2022-08-04 2022-08-04 pb NEK IEC 60601-2-33:2010/A1:2013 en-fr Amendment 1 - Medical electrical equipment - Part 2-33: Particular 
requirements for the basic safety and essential performance of 
magnetic resonance equipment for medical diagnosis

NEK/NK62 NEK IEC 60601-2-33:2010+A1:2013 
CSV
NEK IEC 60601-2-33:2022

11.040.55

2022-08-04 2022-08-04 pb NEK IEC 60601-2-33:2010/COR1:2012 en-fr Corrigendum 1 - Medical electrical equipment - Part 2-33: 
Particular requirements for the basic safety and essential 
performance of magnetic resonance equipment for medical 
diagnosis

NEK/NK62 NEK IEC 60601-2-33:2010+A1:2013 
CSV
NEK IEC 60601-2-
33:2010+A1:2013+A2:2015 CSV
NEK IEC 60601-2-33:2022

11.040.55

2022-08-04 2022-08-04 pb NEK IEC 60601-2-33:2010/A2:2015 en-fr Amendment 2 - Medical electrical equipment - Part 2-33: Particular 
requirements for the basic safety and essential performance of 
magnetic resonance equipment for medical diagnosis

NEK/NK62 NEK IEC 60601-2-
33:2010+A1:2013+A2:2015 CSV
NEK IEC 60601-2-33:2022

11.040.55

2022-08-04 2022-08-04 pb NEK IEC 60601-2-33:2010/COR2:2016 en-fr Corrigendum 2 - Medical electrical equipment - Part 2-33: 
Particular requirements for the basic safety and essential 
performance of magnetic resonance equipment for medical 

NEK/NK62 NEK IEC 60601-2-33:2022 11.040.55

2022-08-04 2022-08-04 pb NEK IEC 60601-2-33:2010 en-fr Medical electrical equipment - Part 2-33: Particular requirements 
for the basic safety and essential performance of magnetic 
resonance equipment for medical diagnosis 

NEK/NK62 NEK IEC 60601-2-33:2010+A1:2013 
CSV
NEK IEC 60601-2-
33:2010+A1:2013+A2:2015 CSV
NEK IEC 60601-2-33:2022

11.040.55

2022-08-04 2022-08-04 pb NEK IEC 60884-1:2002 en-fr Plugs and socket-outlets for household and similar purposes - Part 
1: General requirements

NEK/NK23B NEK IEC 60884-1:2002+A1:2006 CSV
NEK IEC 60884-1:2022

29.120.30

2022-08-04 2022-08-04 pb NEK IEC 60884-
1:2002+A1:2006+A2:2013 CSV

en-fr Plugs and socket-outlets for household and similar purposes - 
Part1: General requirements

NEK/NK23B NEK IEC 60884-1:2022 29.120.30

2022-08-04 2022-08-04 pb NEK IEC 60601-2-33:2010+A1:2013 
CSV

en-fr Medical electrical equipment - Part 2-33: Particular requirements 
for the basic safety and essential performance of magnetic 
resonance equipment for medical diagnosis

NEK/NK62 NEK IEC 60601-2-
33:2010+A1:2013+A2:2015 CSV
NEK IEC 60601-2-33:2022

11.040.55

2022-08-04 2022-08-04 pb NEK IEC 60601-2-
33:2010+A1:2013+A2:2015 CSV

en-fr Medical electrical equipment - Part 2-33: Particular requirements 
for the basic safety and essential performance of magnetic 
resonance equipment for medical diagnosis

NEK/NK62 NEK IEC 60601-2-33:2022 11.040.55

2022-08-07 2022-08-07 s NEK EN 61400-24:2010 en Wind turbines - Part 24: Lightning protection NEK/NK88 NEK EN IEC 61400-24:2019 27.180
2022-08-07 2022-08-07 s NEK EN 61482-1-1:2009 en Live working - Protective clothing against the thermal hazards of an 

electric arc -- Part 1-1: Test methods - Method 1: Determination of 
the arc rating (ATPV or EBT50) of flame resistant materials for 
clothing

NEK/NK78 NEK EN IEC 61482-1-1:2019 13.220.40
29.260

2022-08-07 2022-08-07 s NEK EN 60601-2-49:2015 en Elektromedisinsk utstyr - Del 2-49: Spesielle krav til 
grunnleggende sikkerhet og essensiell ytelse for 
multifunksjons pasientovervåkingsutstyr

Medical electrical equipment - Part 2-49: Particular requirements 
for the basic safety and essential performance of multifunction 
patient monitoring equipment

NEK/NK62 NEK EN IEC 80601-2-49:2019 11.040.55

2022-08-08 2022-08-16 pb NEK ISO/IEC 23009-1:2019 en Information technology - Dynamic adaptive streaming over HTTP 
(DASH) - Part 1: Media presentation description and segment 
formats

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 29 NEK ISO/IEC 23009-1:2022 35.040.40

2022-08-09 2022-08-09 s NEK EN 50377-14-1:2018 en Connector sets and interconnect components to be used in optical 
fibre communication systems - Product specifications - Part 14-1: 
Simplex and duplex cords made from simplex plugs with cylindrical 
ferrules, using EN 60793 2 50 single-mode B1 or B6 fibre for 
Category C according to EN 61753 1

NEK/NK86 NEK EN 50377-14-1:2021 33.180.20

2022-08-09 2022-08-09 pb NEK IEC 60050-826:2004 en-fr International Electrotechnical Vocabulary (IEV) - Part 826: 
Electrical installations

NEK/NK1 NEK IEC 60050-826:2022 01.040.29
29.240.01
91.140.50

2022-08-10 2022-08-10 pb NEK IEC 62077:2015 en-fr Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive components - 
Fibre optic circulators - Generic specification

NEK/NK86 NEK IEC 62077:2022 33.180.20

2022-08-10 2022-08-10 pb NEK IEC 62077:2015 en Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive components - 
Fibre optic circulators - Generic specification

NEK/NK86 NEK IEC 62077:2022 33.180.20

N
E

K
 -

 T
ilb

a
k
e
tr

e
k
k
in

g
s
lis

te
 2

0
2
2
-0

9
-0

1



Nasjonal 
tilbaketrekkingsdato

Internasjonal 
tilbaketrekkingsdato

Leveransetype Referanse Språk Norsk tittel Engelsk tittel Komité Erstattet av Ics koder

2022-08-11 2022-08-11 s NEK EN 61300-3-7:2012 en Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive components - 
Basic test and measurement procedures - Part 3-7: Examinations 
and measurements - Wavelength dependence of attenuation and 
return loss of single mode components

NEK/NK86 NEK EN IEC 61300-3-7:2021 33.180.20

2022-08-11 2022-08-11 pb NEK IEC 62282-4-101:2014 en-fr Fuel cell technologies - Part 4-101: Fuel cell power systems for 
propulsion other than road vehicles and auxiliary power units (APU) 
- Safety of electrically powered industrial trucks

NEK/NK105 NEK IEC 62282-4-101:2022 27.070

2022-08-12 2022-08-12 pb NEK IEC 61855:2003 en Household electrical hair care appliances - Methods of measuring 
the performance

NEK/NK59L NEK IEC 61855:2022 97.170

2022-08-12 2022-08-12 pb NEK IEC 61753-089-2:2013 en Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive components - 
Performance standard - Part 089-2: Non-connectorized single-
mode bidirectional OTDR monitoring WWDM devices for category 
C - Controlled environment

NEK/NK86 NEK IEC 61753-089-02:2022 33.180.20

2022-08-12 2022-08-12 pb NEK IEC 61753-089-2:2013 en-fr Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive components - 
Performance standard - Part 089-2: Non-connectorized single-
mode bidirectional OTDR monitoring WWDM devices for category 
C - Controlled environment

NEK/NK86 NEK IEC 61753-089-02:2022 33.180.20

2022-08-16 2022-08-16 pb NEK ISO/IEC/IEEE 8802-
22:2015/A1:2017

en Amendment 1 - Information technology - Telecommunications and 
information exchange between systems - Local and metropolitan 
area networks - Specific requirements - Part 22: Cognitive Wireless 
RAN Medium Access Control (MAC) and Physical Layer (PHY) 
Specifications: Policies and Procedures for Operation in the TV 
Bands - Management and control plane interfaces and procedures 
and enhancement to the management information base (MIB)

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 6 NEK ISO/IEC/IEEE 8802-22:2022 35.110

2022-08-16 2022-08-16 pb NEK ISO/IEC/IEEE 8802-
11:2018/A2:2019

en Amendment 2 - Information technology - Telecommunications and 
information exchange between systems - Local and metropolitan 
area networks - Specific requirements - Part 11: Wireless LAN 
medium access control (MAC) and physical layer (PHY) 
specifications - Sub 1 GHz license exempt operation

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 6 NEK ISO/IEC/IEEE 8802-11:2022 35.110

2022-08-16 2022-08-16 pb NEK ISO/IEC 15408-3:2008 en Information technology -- Security techniques -- Evaluation criteria 
for IT security -- Part 3: Security assurance components

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 27 NEK ISO/IEC 15408-3:2022 35.030

2022-08-16 2022-08-16 pb NEK ISO/IEC 15408-1:2009 en Information technology -- Security techniques -- Evaluation criteria 
for IT security -- Part 1: Introduction and general model

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 27 NEK ISO/IEC 15408-1:2022 35.030

2022-08-16 2022-08-16 tr NEK ISO/IEC TR 18047-3:2011 en Information technology -- Radio frequency identification device 
conformance test methods -- Part 3: Test methods for air interface 
communications at 13,56 MHz

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 31 NEK ISO/IEC 18047-3:2022 35.040.50

2022-08-16 2022-08-16 pb NEK ISO/IEC 18045:2008 en Information technology -- Security techniques -- Methodology for IT 
security evaluation

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 27 NEK ISO/IEC 18045:2022 35.030

2022-08-16 2022-08-16 pb NEK ISO/IEC 15408-2:2008 en Information technology -- Security techniques -- Evaluation criteria 
for IT security -- Part 2: Security functional components

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 27 NEK ISO/IEC 15408-2:2022 35.030

2022-08-17 2022-08-17 pb NEK IEC 60598-2-18:1993/A1:2011 en-fr Amendment 1 - Luminaires - Part 2-18: Particular requirements - 
Luminaires for swimming pools and similar applications

NEK/NK34 NEK IEC 60598-2-18:2022 29.140.40
97.220.10

2022-08-17 2022-08-17 s NEK EN 16247-3:2014 en Energy audits - Part 3: Processes CEN/CLC/JTC 14 NEK EN 16247-3:2022 27.015
03.120.10

2022-08-17 2022-08-17 s NEK EN 16247-1:2012 en Energy audits - Part 1: General requirements CEN/CLC/JTC 14 NEK EN 16247-1:2022 27.015
03.120.10

2022-08-17 2022-08-17 s NEK EN 16247-2:2014 en Energy audits - Part 2: Buildings CEN/CLC/JTC 14 NEK EN 16247-2:2022 03.120.10
27.015

2022-08-17 2022-08-17 s NEK EN 16247-4:2014 en Energy audits - Part 4: Transport CEN/CLC/JTC 14 NEK EN 16247-4:2022 03.120.10
27.015

2022-08-17 2022-08-17 pb NEK IEC 60598-2-18:1993 en-fr Luminaires - Part 2: Particular requirements - Section 18: 
Luminaires for swimming pools and similar applications

NEK/NK34 NEK IEC 60598-2-18:2022 29.140.40
97.220.10

2022-08-19 2022-08-19 s NEK EN 50342-2:2007/A1:2014 en Lead-acid starter batteries - Part 2: Dimensions of batteries and 
marking of terminals

NEK/NK21/120 NEK EN 50342-2:2019 29.220.20

2022-08-19 2022-08-19 s NEK EN 50342-2:2007 en Bly- syre startbatterier- Del 2: Dimensjonering av 
batterier og merking av koblingsklemmer

Lead-acid starter batteries - Part 2: Dimensions of batteries and 
marking of terminals

NEK/NK21/120 NEK EN 50342-2:2019 29.220.20

2022-08-22 2022-08-22 pb NEK ISO/IEC 23008-3:2019/A2:2020 en Amendment 2 - Information technology - High efficiency coding and 
media delivery in heterogeneous environments - Part 3: 3D audio - 
3D Audio baseline profile, corrections and improvements

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 29 NEK ISO/IEC 23008-3:2022 35.040.40

2022-08-22 2022-08-22 pb NEK ISO/IEC 23008-3:2019/A1:2019 en Amendment 1 - Information technology - High efficiency coding and 
media delivery in heterogeneous environments - Part 3: 3D audio - 
Audio metadata enhancements

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 29 NEK ISO/IEC 23008-3:2022 35.040.40

2022-08-22 2022-08-22 pb NEK ISO/IEC 23008-3:2019 en Information technology - High efficiency coding and media delivery 
in heterogeneous environments - Part 3: 3D audio

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 29 NEK ISO/IEC 23008-3:2022 35.040.40

2022-08-23 2022-08-23 s NEK EN 60539-2:2004/A1:2010 en Directly heated negative temperature coefficient thermistors -- Part 
2: Sectional specification - Surface mount negative temperature 
coefficient thermistors

NEK/NK40 NEK EN IEC 60539-2:2019

2022-08-23 2022-08-23 s NEK EN 60539-2:2004 en Directly heated negative temperature coefficient thermistors - Part 
2: Sectional specification - Surface mount negative temperature 
coefficient thermistors

NEK/NK40 NEK EN IEC 60539-2:2019 31.040.30

2022-08-23 2022-08-23 s NEK EN 61169-24:2009 en Radio-frequency connectors - Part 24: Sectional specification - 
Radio frequency coaxial connectors with screw coupling, typically 
for use in 75 ohm cable networks (type F)

NEK/NK46C NEK EN IEC 61169-24:2019 31.220.10

N
E

K
 -

 T
ilb

a
k
e
tr

e
k
k
in

g
s
lis

te
 2

0
2
2
-0

9
-0

1



Nasjonal 
tilbaketrekkingsdato

Internasjonal 
tilbaketrekkingsdato

Leveransetype Referanse Språk Norsk tittel Engelsk tittel Komité Erstattet av Ics koder

2022-08-26 2022-08-26 s NEK EN 50104:2010 en Electrical apparatus for the detection and measurement of oxygen - 
Performance requirements and test methods

NEK/NK31/204/216 NEK EN 50104:2019 13.320

2022-08-30 2022-08-30 s NEK EN 55015:2013/A1:2015 en Limits and methods of measurement of radio disturbance 
characteristics of electrical lighting and similar equipment

NEK/NK-EMC/210 NEK EN IEC 55015:2019 33.100.10

2022-08-30 2022-08-30 s NEK EN 55015:2013 en Grenseverdier og målemetoder for radiostøy fra 
elektrisk belysnings- og lignende utstyr

Limits and methods of measurement of radio disturbance 
characteristics of electrical lighting and similar equipment

NEK/NK-EMC/210 NEK EN IEC 55015:2019 33.100.10

N
E

K
 -

 T
ilb

a
k
e
tr

e
k
k
in

g
s
lis

te
 2

0
2
2
-0

9
-0

1


